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RANK  PLAYER

1 Bruno Aguiar

2 Sameer Aljanedi
3 John Andress

4 Scott Augustine
5 Natasha Barbour
6 Dean Blatt

7 Jeff Blenkarn

8 Patrick Blye

9 Chris Bolek

10 Andre Boyer

11 Michael Brain
12 Fernando Brito
13 Walter Buss

14 Daniel Buzgon
15 Diogo Cardoso
16 Cash Carpenter
17 Jim Casey

18 Yuzhang Chen
19 Jonas Christensen
20 Paul Chung

21 Hunter Cichy

22 Michael Colarusso
23 Asher Conniff
24 Luis Contreras
25 Michael Cooper
26 Jason Corrigan
27 Christopher Csik
28 James Czarnecki
29 Andrew Dales
30 Mark Darner

31 Chris DeMaci

32 Aron Dermer
33 Ha Diep

34 Tom Dobrilovic
35 Yuri Dzivielevski
36 Brian Edmonds
37 Bennett Ellenbogen
38 Matthew Ernst
39 Harold Evans

40 Chad Eveslage
41 William Foxen

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #34: 51,500 Split Format Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 873 Remaining Players (at EOD): 159
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $436,050

Places Paid: 92

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
BR 27,900 Amazon/423/6
MARINA DEL REY, CA, US 116,000 Amazon /442 /3
DOYLESTOWN, PA, US 8,300 Amazon /445 /4
CHICAGO, IL, US 24,500 Amazon /429 /4
TAMPA, FL, US 37,900 Amazon/433/6
Caufield North, AU 38,000 Amazon/431/4
ROCKFORD, MlI, US 35,300 Amazon /443 /3
AURORA, ON, CA 42,000 Amazon /438 /2
BOCA RATON, FL, US 56,900 Amazon /434 /5
QUEBEC, QC, CA 63,600 Amazon /445 /5
ANCHORAGE, AK, US 41,900 Amazon /437 /4
LAURO DE FREITAS, , BR 71,000 Amazon /427 /3
RHODE ST GENESE, , BE 26,800 Amazon /433 /4
MARLTON, NJ, US 83,500 Amazon /433 /5
AVEIRO, , PT 57,000 Amazon /427 /6
Olathe, KS, US 43,500 Amazon/438/1
NAPERVILLE, IL, US 17,400 Amazon /436 /4
Kent, OH, US 22,200 Amazon/425/5
Holback, , DK 44,100 Amazon/435/1
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 22,200 Amazon/420/4
Coon Rapids, MN, US 49,600 Amazon/438/4
BROWNSBURG, IN, US 11,000 Amazon /435 /4
BROOKLYN, NY, US 23,200 Amazon/421/1
Anthem, AZ, US 38,900 Amazon/430/2
FORT WORTH, TX, US 34,700 Amazon/436/6
Las Vegas, NV, US 28,600 Amazon/434/1
Martinsville, NJ, US 63,000 Amazon/431/2
EDGEWATER, MD, US 34,000 Amazon /444 /2
Modbury, AU 61,700 Amazon/426/3
WINTER PARK, FL, US 51,600 Amazon /424 /2
STANTON, CA, US 55,200 Amazon/432/6
Xx, XX, US 67,800 Amazon/421/5
HUNTINGTN BCH, CA, US 16,800 Amazon /423 /4
WEST NYACK, NY, US 42,700 Amazon /427 /1
Curitiba, , BR 31,100 Amazon/430/3
MANALAPAN, NJ, US 27,800 Amazon /438/6
Brooklyn, NY, US 21,600 Amazon / 420/ 2
CRESTWOOD, KY, US 21,900 Amazon /442 /2
EVANSVILLE, IN, US 63,700 Amazon/439/1
Ramsey, IN, US 52,400 Amazon/419/4
COLD SPRING HARBOR, NY, U 21,400 Amazon/421/2
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Ryan Franklin
Michael Frazin
John Furjanic
Robert Gandara
Andrew Gaw
James Gettinger
Stephen Giufre
Oleksander Gnatenko
Apoorva Goel
Stephen Graner
Nick Grippo
Christopher Grzadziel
Cristiano Guerra
Jason Hammerman
Christian Harder
Kristina Holst
Dylan Hortin
Gordon Huntly
Matt lles

Stefan Ivanov
Martin Jacobson
Wenlong Jin

Isaac Kawa

Jamie Kerstetter
Sohale Khalili
Dong Kim

Alex Kravchenko
Joe Kuether
David Kurtz

Bryce Landier
Alexandre Lavigne
Nam Le

Ronald Lee

Toby Lewis

David Lhonore
Brad Libson
Henry Lu

Kent Lundmark
Douglas Luther
Aaron Massey
Martin Mathis
Bradley McFarland
Joe McGowan
Jim McManus
Andrea McNew
Michael Michnik
Ryan Milisits
Mathew Moore
Chris Moorman
Andre Morgado
Luca Moschitta
Raymond Muzyka

VERO BEACH, FL, US
DEERFIELD, IL, US
Castle Pines, CO, US
Corvallis, OR, US

PH

NEW YORK, NY, US

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US

DONETSK, UA
Delhi, , IN
HENDERSON, NV, US

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US

PARK RIDGE, IL, US
ROME, , IT

LAFAYETTE, CA, US
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
PALO ALTO, CA, US
ANTHEM, AZ, US

GB

ATCO, NJ, US

Aheloy, BG
STOCKHOLM, , SE
ARCADIA, CA, US
BRUSSELS, , BO
Monroe Township, NJ, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, RU

ELM GROVE, WI, US
Brookline, MA, US
Henderson, NV, US
Saint-Augustin-De-De, , CA
TUSTIN, CA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Southampton, Uk, , GB
GB

ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
VAXHOLM, , SE

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO, U

Elmwood Park, IL, US
TALLAHASSEE, FL, US
WHITEHALL, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
KENILWORTH, IL, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
VOORHEES, NJ, US
THE COLONY, TX, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
BENFLEET, GB

Fort Belvoir, VA, US
IT

EDMONTON, AB, CA

51,700
57,500
40,900
15,800
70,300
73,200
62,800
25,400
72,400
81,300
84,000
42,900
62,000
33,200
67,200
23,500
23,800
29,900
139,200
32,100
27,500
10,000
84,700
52,800
67,800
29,000
27,900
18,300
15,800
48,800
17,300
26,100
45,600
67,000
76,000
40,700
62,800
27,000
29,200
18,800
35,100
55,100
25,000
13,000
42,700
112,800
34,300
13,400
27,400
27,700
20,500
19,500

Amazon/432/1
Amazon/436/5
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon/420/6
Amazon /423 /3
Amazon/436/1
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /425 /4
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon/426/5
Amazon/435/3
Amazon/430/6
Amazon / 425/ 2
Amazon/430/4
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon/445/6
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon/441/6
Amazon/425/1
Amazon/441/5
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /433 /1
Amazon/440/1
Amazon/439/4
Amazon/440/5
Amazon/440/6
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon/436/3
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon/435/5
Amazon/441/1
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon/419/6
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /435/2
Amazon /433 /3
Amazon /422 /3
Amazon /445 /3
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Simeon Naydenov
Anh Van Nguyen
Eoghan O'Dea
Matt O'Donnell
Kevin O'Donnell
Padraig Oneill
Gavin Orourke
Greg Ostrander
Justin Ouimette
Mukul Pahuja
Nicholas Palma
Joshua Passman
Erwann Pecheux
Peter Penas
David Pham
Franck Portier
Marius Pospiech
Gaetano Preite
Shawn Quint
Eric Rappaport
Idan Raviv
Samad Razavi
John Reading
Nelson Resendiz
Gary Retallick
Sandra Retallick

Marvin Rettenmaier

Jesse Rockowitz
Russell Rosenblum
Philipp Roth
Vojtech Ruzicka
Giuseppe Sardo
Matheus Schell
Robert Schulz
John Scott
Nikolai Sears
Huck Seed

Joe Serock

Eric Shanks
Elior Sion

Milos Skrbic
Jordan Smith

Thomas Sobolewski

Andy Spears
Joshua Sussman
Caufman Talley
Eric Theissen
Travell Thomas
Kevin Torres
Ryan Tosoc
Arkadiy Tsinis
David Vamplew

Sofia, BG

TORONTO, ON, CA
DUBLIN, IE

LUTZ, FL, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
IE

Portlaoise, , IE
WEBSTER, NY, US
Lasalle, ON, CA
Coconut Creek, FL, US
Bronx, NY, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
FR

Las Vegas, NV, US
CERRITOS, CA, US

FR

TRIER, , DE

IT

MX

Lansdale, PA, US
Holon, IL

BRIGHTON, GB
ROCHESTER, MN, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Victor Harbor, , AT
Victor Harbor, , AT
LEONBERG, , DE
COLUMBUS, OH, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Burgdorf, CH

Cz

RICHMOND HILL, ON, CA
Carazinho, BR
Cottbus, , DE

Kuna, ID, US
DAVISBURG, MlI, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Santa Monica, CA, US
London, , GB
Sremska Mitrovica, RS
COLLEGE STATION, TX, US
Vernon, , FR

Buffalo, NY, US
Vancouver, BC, CA
LAFAYETTE, LA, US
Brighton, GB
BUFFALO, NY, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
FIFE, , GB

21,700
4,100
22,100
25,500
49,100
11,000
54,000
65,500
30,100
24,700
40,900
38,500
96,300
51,200
18,000
13,900
25,700
45,200
51,400
99,900
15,800
22,500
43,100
73,100
7,000
20,800
13,900
114,100
26,400
19,400
40,700
25,700
85,000
29,200
34,300
43,100
13,300
27,300
36,100
81,600
26,500
90,800
14,900
38,900
22,600
34,900
8,100
28,100
32,500
58,200
33,500
29,100

Amazon/429/5
Amazon/439/6
Amazon/430/5
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon/429/1
Amazon/425/3
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon/421/6
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon/431/3
Amazon/439/5
Amazon/429/3
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon/441/2
Amazon /426 /2
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon/431/5
Amazon/431/6
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon/419/5
Amazon/421/3
Amazon / 440/ 4
Amazon/420/3
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon/429/6
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /421/4
Amazon /424 /1
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon/426/1
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon/440/3
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /440 /2
Amazon /436 /2
Amazon/425/6
Amazon/420/1
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon /439 /2
Amazon/419/1
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /432 /3
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /432 /2
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159

Ben Volpe

Cory Waaland
Daniel Weinman
Joshua Weiss
Tobias Wenker
Marshall White
Dylan Wilkerson
Francis Witek
Gal Yifrach
Innes Young
Jordan Young
Daniel Zack
Nabih Zaczac
Georgios Zisimopoulos

Chicago, IL, US
Wilmington, NC, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
DE

Garner, NC, US

San Francisco, CA, US
NEVADA CITY, CA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Roundhay Leeds, , GB
TWIN LAKE, MI, US
Princeton, NJ, US
BAL HARBOUR, FL, US
GR

61,500
75,200
61,600
9,500
68,600
19,200
12,600
51,300
44,800
17,800
123,500
48,700
12,000
79,000

Amazon/439/3
Amazon/428/5
Amazon/435/6
Amazon/419/3
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon/441/4
Amazon/445/1
Amazon/441/3
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /432 /5
Amazon /428 /2



